


4 )

Days of the week

g J
4 N
Months of the year
g J

4 N
Dates
g J
4 N
Years

© 2021 Little Owls Resources



Seasons

Weather

© 2021 Little Owls Resources



Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee



Sunday

january

February

March

© 2021 Little Owls Resources



April

May

june

July

August




September

October

November

December

315 3

© 2021 Little Owls Resources



10

13

© 2021 Little Owls Resources



© 2021 Little Owls Resources




1st

2nd

3r'd

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14t

15th




16th

17t

19t

20th

zznd

23 rd

25th

26th

28th

29th

© 2021 Little Owls Resources




2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027




L@ 2021 Little Owls Resources

e

L@ 2021 Little Owls Resources

SUMMEr

rAutumn

|, © 2021 Little Owls Resources

Winter

\, © 2021 Little Owls Resources

«

T

&




Rainy vail

‘

-
\\_/\‘,,

© 2021 Little Owls Resources © 2021 Little Owls Resources

Sunp,  Wndy ke,

N 4 B
) ® |/
| 4 ‘
:,q'{
© 2021 Little Owls Resources © 2021 Little Owls Resources

SnOwg

© 2021 Little Owls Resources © 2021 Little Owls Resources

Cl()udg C\_oudS and Sunshine

© 2021 Little Owls Resources © 2021 Little Owls Resources



